Service
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
PCC
PCC
Core GMCA
PCC
PCC
PCC
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
PCC

Transaction Date

05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
12/07/2023
13/07/2023
21/07/2023
21/07/2023
21/07/2023
25/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
30/08/2023
07/09/2023
07/09/2023
11/09/2023
20/09/2023
28/09/2023

Beneficiary

Causeway Charitable Services

Manchester Rape Crisis

Manchester Rape Crisis

Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust

New Step for African Community

The Pankhurst Trust (incorporating Manchester Women's Aid)
The Pankhurst Trust (incorporating Manchester Women'’s Aid)
Greater Manchester Sports Partnership T/A GREATERSPORT
Water Adventure Centre

Manchester Young People’s Theatre (trading as Contact)
Oasis Hub Oldham

LGBT Foundation

LGBT Foundation

Manchester Action on Street Health

Community Security Trust

Independent Choices Greater Manchester

Trafford Rape Crisis

HOME Manchester

Voluntary Sector North West

Greater Manchester Women's Support Alliance

Greater Manchester Women's Support Alliance

Halle Concerts Society

Greater Manchester Women's Support Alliance

Oasis Hub Oldham

Oasis Hub Oldham

The Proud Trust

People’s History Museum

Greater Manchester Women's Support Alliance

Account

Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure

Amount Charity/Company Registration Organisation

10,000.00
11,250.00
20,000.00
41,099.00
24,500.00
16,500.00
20,549.50
87,800.00
41,100.00
53,350.00
75,000.00

101,250.00
14,790.00
24,506.00
14,058.00
15,000.00
11,250.00
75,295.00

131,706.50

141,661.00

200,000.00

374,585.00

212,500.00
75,000.00

129,771.00

7,462.00

204,485.00

99,000.00

1110314
509771
509771

1049274

1110686

1126433

1126433

1059115
508340
501953

1138862

1070904

1070904

1051754

1042391

1158313

1153102
514719

1081654

1189924

1189924
223882

1189924

1138862

1138862

1161102
295260

1189924

Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority



